DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

JTF TRAILERS LZV / Te huur

Caratteristiche generali

makeName
subCategory
licencePlate
constructionYear
firstRegistrationDate
Colore

Condizione
Condizione generale

ID

Proprieta

Peso a vuoto
payloadWeight
GWV

length

width

identificationVin

JTF TRAILERS

Telaio portacontainer
OT-64-NR

2022

05-07-2022

Grigio

Usato

Molto buono

9351

3.280kg
30.720kg
34.000kg
666cm
248cm

XL9JTFTWONO561009



JTF TRAILERS LZV / Te huur

Specifiche tecniche

numberOfAxles

accessories

o twist-locks
e Air suspension
o Lift axle
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